
Sunday, March 1, 2015
    Grand Prix Qualifier

Distance: 170 yards  SCT: 56 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Jessica Ajoux
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12011   Super Sonic 36.71      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       12007   Rosie Cotto 46.13      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       12005   Moxie       47.94      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       12001   Frenzi      45.10      0.00      1      2      0      0     15.00   4
       12010   Wicked      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       12012   Tush        Absent  
       12008   Haily       Absent  

Distance: 170 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Jessica Ajoux
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       14004   Lydia       46.58      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       14009   Elise       42.56      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       14010   Caru        44.24      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       14001   Virtue      Absent  
       14002   Chaser      Absent  

Distance: 170 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Jessica Ajoux
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16011   Michael     32.55      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       16005   Bolt        32.76      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       16010   Fergaliciou 34.31      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       16012   Samba       41.22      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       16009   Figment     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16002   Tatum       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16001   Remus       Absent  
       16007   Deemer      Absent  

Distance: 170 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Everyone   18 inch  Judge: Jessica Ajoux
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       18001   Hijack      35.48      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
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Distance: 173 yards  SCT: 47 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Jessica Ajoux
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22035   Java        33.14      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22052   Bliss       34.28      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22060   Gem         35.82      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22057   Got'cha     36.84      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       22058   Fiji        42.05      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    5 Qualified
       22048   Ripley      35.60      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22039   Usa         39.61      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22005   Groovy      31.64      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00    
       22063   Stitch      34.93      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00    
       22049   Rhyme       36.25      0.00      0      3      0      0     15.00    
       22029   Verb        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22038   Pagan       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22012   Kit         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22011   Quinn       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22024   Whisky      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22032   Remi        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22017   Edward      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22056   Blink       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22010   Piper       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22050   Dory        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22031   Zuzu        38.56      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22001   Whim        48.64      1.64      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22019   True        Absent  
       22042   Lambchop    Absent  
       22046   E-Z         Absent  
       22036   Lyric       Absent  
       22026   PD          Absent  
       22021   Winkle      Absent  
       22034   Mac         Absent  
       22061   Spice       Absent  
       22007   Wager       Absent  

Distance: 173 yards  SCT: 47 seconds    Everyone   26 inch  Judge: Jessica Ajoux
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26015   Obi         32.24      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26020   Snafu       34.54      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22043   Ziggy       34.92      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       26024   Quid        35.73      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       26004   Nellie      35.80      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       26007   River       39.80      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       26021   Z           32.53      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
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       26009   Goose       33.71      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       26018   Bounder     39.45      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       26017   Touche      42.75      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       26008   Beamer      38.57      0.00      1      2      0      0     15.00    
       26003   Vilya       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26006   Laelia      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26014   Prize       Absent  
       26023   Hank        Absent  
       26016   Schmutzy    Absent  
       26011   Savannah    Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 50
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 19
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 19
              Percent Qualified: 38.0%



Sunday, March 1, 2015
    Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

Distance: 170 yards  SCT: 59 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Jessica Ajoux
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08002  Telly       49.93      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P08004  Cedric      58.02      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified

Distance: 170 yards  SCT: 55 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Jessica Ajoux
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12004  Maggie Moo  51.81      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P12008  Posh        Absent  

Distance: 173 yards  SCT: 50 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Jessica Ajoux
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16013  Lindy       32.20      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16021  Mer         34.94      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P16009  Royce       37.51      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P16016  Allie       39.40      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       P16026  Key         40.74      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       P16022  Streak      43.85      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       P16020  Chigger     47.02      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       P16012  Simmer      32.94      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       P16006  Cache       56.35      6.35      0      0      0      0     6.35     
       P16003  Layla       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16019  Sundae      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16007  Meg         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16010  Crime       Absent  
       P16024  Pika        Absent  

Distance: 173 yards  SCT: 50 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Jessica Ajoux
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20020  Bounce      37.50      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20007  Darcy       37.50      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P20027  Rascal      39.54      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P20031  Cobba       44.09      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
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       P20018  Ohno        36.28      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       P20014  Nyke        38.86      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       P20019  Tia         42.46      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       P20016  Kash        54.05      4.05      1      0      0      0     9.05     
       P20017  Ty          No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20028  Honky Tonk  No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20012  Chowder     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20005  Bomber      46.44      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20024  Strider     Absent  
       P20026  Whip        Absent  
       P20001  Cyder       Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 27
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 6
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 14
              Percent Qualified: 51.9%



Sunday, March 1, 2015
    Steeplechase Finals

12 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       12001   Frenzi      28.20                0      0      0      0     28.20   1
       12011   Super Sonic 30.36                0      0      0      0     30.36   2
       12010   Wicked      39.69                0      0      0      0     39.69   3
       12012   Tush        Absent  

14 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       14004   Lydia       37.63                0      0      0      0     37.63   1
       14007   Maksim      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       14011   Fiona       Absent  

16 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       16005   Bolt        26.80                0      0      0      0     26.80   1
       16011   Michael     28.40                0      0      0      0     28.40   2
       16012   Samba       37.36                0      0      0      0     37.36   3
       16009   Figment     Absent  

18 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       18001   Hijack      32.37                0      0      0      0     32.37   1

22 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       22057   Got'cha     33.35                0      0      0      0     33.35   1
       22017   Edward      33.92                0      0      0      0     33.92   2
       22024   Whisky      31.56                0      1      0      0     36.56   3
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       22008   Kira        36.16                0      1      0      0     41.16   4
       22022   Ruby        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22060   Gem         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22048   Ripley      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22019   True        Absent  
       22006   Drew        Absent  
       22015   Brice       Absent  

26 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       26021   Z           27.57                0      0      0      0     27.57   1
       22043   Ziggy       28.32                0      1      0      0     33.32   2
       26025   Wicked      28.38                0      1      0      0     33.38   3
       26008   Beamer      35.34                0      1      0      0     40.34   4
       26015   Obi         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26017   Touche      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26011   Savannah    Absent  
       26009   Goose       Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 22
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 8
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Saturday, February 28, 2015
    Steeplechase

Qualifier Cutoff: 33.53    12 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       12001   Frenzi      26.83                0      0      0      0     26.83   1 Qualified
       12011   Super Sonic 30.74                0      0      0      0     30.74   2 Qualified
       12012   Tush        30.82                0      0      0      0     30.82   3 Qualified
       12010   Wicked      31.97                0      0      0      0     31.97   4 Qualified

Qualifier Cutoff: 34.24    14 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       14007   Maksim      27.40                0      0      0      0     27.40   1 Qualified
       14004   Lydia       36.65                0      0      0      0     36.65   2
       14011   Fiona       45.62                0      0      0      0     45.62   3
       14010   Caru        38.92                0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 37.85    16 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       16009   Figment     24.16                0      1      0      0     29.16   1 Qualified
       16005   Bolt        29.19                0      0      0      0     29.19   2 Qualified
       16011   Michael     32.50                0      0      0      0     32.50   3 Qualified
       16012   Samba       37.46                0      0      0      0     37.46   4 Qualified
       16001   Remus       29.99                0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 36.37    18 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       18001   Hijack      29.10                0      0      0      0     29.10   1 Qualified

Qualifier Cutoff: 34.31    22 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       22057   Got'cha     26.51                0      0      0      0     26.51   1 Qualified
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       22048   Ripley      27.84                0      0      0      0     27.84   2 Qualified
       22015   Brice       28.01                0      0      0      0     28.01   3 Qualified
       22060   Gem         28.09                0      0      0      0     28.09   4 Qualified
       22008   Kira        29.28                0      0      0      0     29.28   5 Qualified
       22006   Drew        30.52                0      0      0      0     30.52   6 Qualified
       22024   Whisky      27.81                0      1      0      0     32.81   7 Qualified
       22019   True        32.98                0      0      0      0     32.98   8 Qualified
       22022   Ruby        33.29                0      0      0      0     33.29   9 Qualified
       22017   Edward      33.55                0      0      0      0     33.55   10 Qualified
       22058   Fiji        34.87                0      0      0      0     34.87    
       22044   Denali      25.41                0      2      0      0     35.41    
       22063   Stitch      30.96                0      1      0      0     35.96    
       22014   Calypso     37.82                0      0      0      0     37.82    
       22005   Groovy      39.69                0      0      0      0     39.69    
       22056   Blink       31.88                0      2      0      0     41.88    
       22001   Whim        37.56                0      1      0      0     42.56    
       22011   Quinn       46.34                0      1      0      0     51.34    
       22007   Wager       53.43                0      0      0      0     53.43    
       22013   Kino        62.23                0      0      0      0     62.23    
       22012   Kit         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22046   E-Z         36.17                0      1      0      1     Elim  
       22035   Java        30.30                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22030   Zig-Zag     28.89                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22052   Bliss       30.60                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22029   Verb        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22037   Pi          37.74                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22038   Pagan       38.51                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22016   DeWalt      37.61                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22059   Envy        No Time              0      1      0      1     Elim  
       22020   Ping Pong   Absent  
       22042   Lambchop    Absent  

Qualifier Cutoff: 33.58    26 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       26008   Beamer      26.18                0      0      0      0     26.18   1 Qualified
       26025   Wicked      26.41                0      0      0      0     26.41   2 Qualified
       26017   Touche      28.01                0      0      0      0     28.01   3 Qualified
       26021   Z           25.41                0      1      0      0     30.41   4 Qualified
       22043   Ziggy       30.59                0      0      0      0     30.59   5 Qualified
       26009   Goose       25.70                0      1      0      0     30.70   6 Qualified
       26015   Obi         25.95                0      1      0      0     30.95   7 Qualified
       26011   Savannah    27.83                0      1      0      0     32.83   8 Qualified
       26006   Laelia      36.74                0      0      0      0     36.74    
       26013   Sully       33.80                0      2      0      0     43.80    
       26018   Bounder     35.12                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26014   Prize       Absent  
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 55
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Sunday, March 1, 2015
    Perf. Speed Jumping Finals

 8 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P08003  Phire       33.54                0      0      0      0     33.54   1
       P08004  Cedric      Absent  

12 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P12004  Maggie Moo  No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

16 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P16013  Lindy       26.11                0      1      0      0     31.11   1
       P16016  Allie       32.24                0      0      0      0     32.24   2
       P16020  Chigger     40.49                0      0      0      0     40.49   3
       P16026  Key         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16009  Royce       Absent  

20 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P20007  Darcy       30.95                0      0      0      0     30.95   1
       P20014  Nyke        30.42                0      2      0      0     40.42   2
       P20018  Ohno        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20021  Buzz        Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 9
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Saturday, February 28, 2015
    Perf. Speed Jumping

Qualifier Cutoff: 42.39     8 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P08003  Phire       33.92                0      0      0      0     33.92   1 Qualified
       P08004  Cedric      43.08                0      0      0      0     43.08   2

Qualifier Cutoff: 46.02    12 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P12004  Maggie Moo  36.82                0      0      0      0     36.82   1 Qualified
       P12006  Puppa       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 39.17    16 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P16013  Lindy       26.23                0      0      0      0     26.23   1 Qualified
       P16026  Key         33.88                0      0      0      0     33.88   2 Qualified
       P16009  Royce       33.92                0      0      0      0     33.92   3 Qualified
       P16020  Chigger     34.42                0      0      0      0     34.42   4 Qualified
       P16016  Allie       32.46                0      1      0      0     37.46   5 Qualified
       P16002  Zip         29.42                0      2      0      0     39.42    
       P16015  Travis      36.10                0      1      0      0     41.10    
       P16019  Sundae      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 39.08    20 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P20007  Darcy       28.63                0      0      0      0     28.63   1 Qualified
       P20014  Nyke        30.66                0      0      0      0     30.66   2 Qualified
       P20018  Ohno        29.52                0      1      0      0     34.52   3 Qualified
       P20021  Buzz        36.39                0      1      0      0     41.39   4
       P20001  Cyder       43.38                0      0      0      0     43.38    
       P20009  Riley       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20005  Bomber      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20020  Bounce      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 20
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
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